3.2 Overview of Underlying Transactions concluded by Agrarius Opco 

3.2.1 As at the date of this Information Statement, Agrarius has successfully deployed 
approximately ninety million Rands in qualifying agri projects. This excludes 
transactions to the value of R35 000 000 (thirty five million Rand) concluded since 
June 2021, which capital was returned and profits generated. 

3.2.2 These transactions include, inter alia, the following: 

Value Chain Node Primary Agriculture Input Value of 
Transaction already 

completed 

Distribution -Fruit Exporter Citrus R 30 000 000

[...]

Extraction/Distribution Citrus R 28 000 000 

Processing/Production Mango R 10 000 000 

Input Potato R 9 000 000 

3.2.3 Agrarius OpCo Affiliates have, as at the date of this Information Statement, unlisted 
Notes in issue with a total nominal value of R89 000 000 (eighty nine million Rand), 
with an average maturity date of 9 months and attracting an average yield of 13%.   

3.2.4 The majority of the citrus assets are being exported across the world predominately 
to EU, UK, Middle East, Japan and the far East, USA, and Canada.